20 giornata del 14/03/25-

Serie :A Girone :2-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa

16 CIRC. ROSSINI 3

1) 1226
2) 1002
3) 1015

1) 1053
1271

2) 1025
1030

3) 1222
1185

Casa Fuori
23 ASD NINA AUSERFANANO 3 13 CASA ROSSA 1
Incontri singoli
1) 1715 CENNI FEDERICO 1575 CANCELLIERI MANUEL
2) 1714 VICHI ROBERTO 2246 AMANTINI ANDREA
3) 1244 GENERALI MARCO 2292 ZAFFERANI PAOLO
Incontri coppie
1) 1379 PRATELLI FLORIANO 1500 MATTIOLI GUERRINO
2086 GUIDI ELISA 2230 GATTEI LORENZO
2) 1359 MAGI LINDO 1058 COSTANTINI ROBERTO
1867 BERTOZZI ALBERTO 2456 MONDAINI MASSIMILIANO
3) 1711 UBALDI MARCELLO 1241 BUGLI STEFANO
2033 ALESSANDRINI LIBERO 1457 METALLI MAURO
Casa Fuori
20 CIRC.ASD CAPRILINO 3 15 BOCCIODROMO 1
Incontri singoli
1) 1013 CARLONI SIMONE 2226 GIANNI GIANLUIGI
2) 1258 PACINI GILBERTO 1998 SARTINI ARIO
3) 1548 FRADELLONI MARIO 1638 SARTI MICHELE
Incontri coppie
1) 1047 STEFANINI ROBERTO 1538 GIORGI PIETRO
1131 AURELI ELMO 14750 MARCHETTI ROBERTA
2) 1041 PANZIERI ALVARO 1353 GABELLINI SANDRO
1390 PATRIGNANI RICCARDO 1645 CICCHETTI LIVIANO
3) 1033 MATTEACCI ENRICO 1925 SARTI MATTEO

1255

Fuori
24 S. MARIA DEL MONTE 1

Incontri singoli
1527 GASPAROTTO CHRISTIAN
1545 RICCI ANDREA
1386 POLIDORI IVAN

BERTI MARCO
BRUNETTI GIORGIO
ARCECI MAURO

Incontri coppie
1902 GRECO LUIGI
2461 NICOLINI ALEX

MATTIOLI ROBERTO
ZEPPETELLA MAURIZIO

SANTI MARCELLO
RAFFAELLI ROBERTO

1537 PICCIONI EMANUELE
2464 TENTI SAMUEL

ROSSI ANDREA
LAZZARI NICOLA

1404 CARONI VALTER
2431 RIMEI ALEX

BRARDINELLI FILIPPO 1619 BARTOLI ENRICO

Risultati
63 80
80 54
80 62

Risultati
51 70
45 70
44 70

Risultati
73 80
80 66
48 80

Risultati
52 70
46 70
48 70

Risultati
67 80
80 47
80 71

Risultati
70 59
68 70
70 45



20 giornata del 14/03/25-

Serie

:A Girone :2-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

22 C.S.

1274
2180
1597

1197

2576

2257
1280

2298
1839

Casa
18 ACLI SANT'ANDREA 2

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

1724
1778
1133

% %k %k
%k %k %k %k

1466
2301

1815
1735

Casa
14 L'INCONTRO 3

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

2478
1387
1732

1876

1587

1809
22940

1040
2312

B. ASD BILIARDI 1

PIPERNO FABIO
DONATI MARCO
MERCOLINI LUCA

VITALI GIACOMO

ANGELINI ALBERTO

DIONISTI ETTORE
CASSIANI MAURIZIO

PERUZZINI GABRIELE
PETRELLI ALESSANDRO

BEDETTI ROBERTO
MARZI SERGIO

GASPERINI ALESSANDRO

NON PRESENTE ****
NON PRESENTE ****

BERLINI VALTER
LLANAJ MARINGLEN

CIOTTI MASSIMO
TOGNONI STEFANO

CASELLI ALDO
VANNUCCI GUIDO
OLMEDA FILIPPO

GALANTI G.FRANCO

URBINATI MARCO

CONTI MASSIMO
MINIATO ALDO

CARLONI PATRIZIO
ALBANO DENIS

Fuori
17

CIRC. CAPRILINO 2

Incontri singoli

1077
1079
1094

BONETTI FRANCESCO
VENTURI LORIS
LIVI CRISTIAN

Incontri coppie

1080
1076

1081
1079

1445
1198

Fuori
19

BONACCORSI STEFANO
AZZOLINI CLAUDIO

SAVINI FLORIANO
VENTURI LORIS

BASSI GIACOMO
PIERSANTI LUCA

CIRC. ROSSINI 4

Incontri singoli

2038
1023
1495

OCONE MARCO
BACCHIELLI ANDREA
GAGGIOLINI DANIELE

Incontri coppie

1213
1112

2452
2028

1210
1396

Fuori
21

ROSA VITTORIO
MAZZOLI OSCAR

MAGI DANIELE
FERRI MAURIZIO

PANICALI CESARE
PAGNONI EMILIANO

CIRC.ASD CAPRILINO 4

Incontri singoli

1147
1020
1051

VOLPONI PIETRO
PEDINI GIAMPAOLO
ROSSI ANDREA

Incontri coppie

1049
1048

1034
2174

1044
1045

VALERI MARCO
DEL PRETE STEFANO

LANFERNINI SANTE
TARINI FRANCESCO

TASINI NICOLA
DE ANGELIS LUCA

Risultati
34 80
64 80
68 80

Risultati
68 70
56 70
55 70

Risultati
80 34
80 28
80 55

Risultati
70 56
70 36

Risultati
80 42
28 80
60 81

Risultati
70 47
70 57
56 70



